
Key

Page 1 of 2 Winter Landscape with a Bird-trap

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

159
168
169
310
317

318
370
371
413

414
415
451
452
453

500
503
522
523

524
535
610
611
612

613
640
644
645

646
647
648
762
775

822
823
838
840

844
926
927
928
934

935
3011

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1713
2145
2447
548

1216

3585
158
199
234

844
1890
2315
1121
2020

373
1406
273
552

548
1441
455
970
769

183
2424
539

3780

3281
3868
5857
973
782

139
646
441
169

2054
121
592

1925
3401

935
182

Skeins

0.8
0.9
1.1
0.3
0.6

1.5
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.8
1.0
0.5
0.9

0.2
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.5
0.4

0.1
1.1
0.3
1.6

1.4
1.7
2.5
0.5
0.4

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.9
0.1
0.3
0.9
1.5

0.4
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3012
3013
3021
3022
3023

3024
3032
3033
3042

3072
3371
3743
3752
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799

3841
3862
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

574
498

1122
3498
3328

1105
4366
243
147

1415
2847
314

1649
1000

843
2781
1408
1339

134
297
858

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.5
1.5
1.4

0.5
1.9
0.2
0.1

0.6
1.2
0.2
0.7
0.5

0.4
1.2
0.6
0.6

0.1
0.2
0.4


